Merger Petition/Agreement



This agreement is entered into this _	day of, 20 between Amtgard:
Kingdom of the Emerald Hills, Inc. ("Emera	ald Hills"), a Texas Non-profit Corporation, and
located at	in the city of
, ("Petitioning P	Park"). Petitioning Park agrees to merge with and
be completely absorbed by Emerald Hills in pe	erpetuity and henceforth operate as a Subgroup of
Emerald Hills. Upon execution of this merge	er, Petitioning Park shall enjoy all the rights and
privileges granted to a Subgroup of Emerald I	Hills; Including, but not limited to, the ability to
utilize the non-exclusive license of the Traden	mark and copyrighted materials of the live action
role-playing game system known as Amtş	gard, granted to Emerald Hills by Amtgard
International, Inc., a Colorado Non-profit Corpo	oration.

TERMS OF AGREEMENT

Petitioning Park agrees to:

- 1. Terminate and/or abandon all claims to any prior agreements regarding the Trademark and copyrighted materials of the live action role-playing game system known as Amtgard.
- 2. Provide copies of, and access to, all records, including a full accounting of all assets that will be subsumed into Emerald Hills.
- 3. Abide by all governing documents of Emerald Hills, including any supplemental policies agreed upon at Emerald Hills' Althing, or joint rulings of the Monarch and either PM or GMR (Copies of, or links to, all applicable documents, policies and rulings as of the date of execution of this agreement shall be provided by Emerald Hills).



RESPONSIBLE PARTIES

Petitioning Park signature recorded below is for an individual who warrants that they are authorized via an Althing of Petitioning Park to sign this document on behalf of Petitioning Park. Emerald Hills signature recorded below is for an individual who warrants that they are authorized to sign this document on behalf of Emerald Hills. This agreement is binding on the groups represented by these individuals and shall remain in effect regardless of changes of officers or group membership.

Amtgard: Kingdom of the Emerald Hills, Inc. Representative	Petitioning Park Representative
Signature	Signature
Printed Legal Name	Printed Legal Name
Printed Amtgard Name (If Applicable)	Printed Amtgard Name (If Applicable)
Date	Date